Kat. Herren
Rang Name
1 Kuing
2 Schéfer
3 Mélbert
4  King
5 Bachmann
6 Fassler
7  Villiger
8 Bihlmann
9 Rdllin
10 Duss
11  Schleiss
12 Felder
13  Fowler
14  Schweizer
15  Truttmann
16 Infanger
17  Ineichen
18  Muller
19 Moos
20 Langenegger
21  Lucchi
22  Spang
23  Blattler
24 Hurschler
25 Schelbert
26  Thali
27  Schorno
28  Villiger
29  Christen
30 Strebel
31  Stocker
32 Langenegger
33  Engel
34  Schorno
35  Strebel
36 Kiing
37 Schorno
38 Peter
Kat. Jugend
Rang Name
1 Baumgartner
2 Balmer
3 Schorno
4 Schorno
5 Moos

Ranglist2023.xls

Vorname

René
Markus
Markus
Jeremy
Beat
Oliver
Josef
Martin
Peter
Peter
Werner
Jan
Oliver
Matthias
Josef
René
Andy
Roger
Urs
André
Mario
Yannik
Jason
Peter
Armin
Johann
Matthias
Jeremias
Kay
Lukas
August
Kari
Sascha
Guido
Phillipp
Walter
Stefan
Markus

Vorname

Raphael
Julia
Manuel
Julia
Arno

Sportschutzen Sins

Rangliste Endschiessen 2023

Sum-1 Sum-2

991
981
977
977
976
974
974
971
968
963
962
962
961
961
960
955
953
950
948
947
944
943
940
934
930
929
927
926
925
924
923
922
911
903
899
882
876
838

Sum-1
970
958
948
918
917

965
940

952
940

935
929
928
900

1/1

Kat. Damen
Rang Name
1 Fé&ssler
2 King
3 Hurschler
4  Etter
5 Langenegger
6 Ineichen
7  Zgraggen
8 Hinnen
9 Schorno
10 Balmer
11 Ineichen
12 Bléchlinger

Vorname

Angela
Jessica
Melanie
Cécile
Kerstin
Nathalie
Sabrina
Chantal
Daniela
Susi
Pascale
Monika

Kat. Aktiv-Schitzen

Rang Name
1 Scheuber
2 Scheuber
3 Bittel
4 Mdiller
5 Gabriel
6 Infanger
7  Amstutz
8 Staub
9  Scheuber
10 Wyss
11 Hochleitner
12 Etter
13  Felder
14 Barmettler
15 Hurschler
16 Niederberger
17 Weber
18 Ineichen
19 Amrhein
20 Buhler
21 Etter
22 Girstmair
23 Bunter
24 Niederberger
25 lten
26  Stadler
27

Dossenbach Hansjérg

Vorname

Urs
Wisi
Peter
Josef
Josef
Beat
Othmar
Heinz
Godi
Romy
Katrin
Marco
Markus
Fredy
Patrick
Hans
Thomas
Fabrice
Josef
Toni
Josef
Emil
Werner
Urs
Florian
Walter

Sum-1

978
966
962
958
954
917
906
895
874
851
847
767

Sum-1 Sum-2

992
991
990
989
988
987
985
981
979 958
979 958
979 956
978
977
977 SV aufg
976
976 SV aufg
972
971 951
971 943
967
965
964
960
954
949
944
942

23.10.2023/Bi

Sum-3

942
938



